

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2531 of 2014

=====
ATMARAM SHANKARBHAI PATEL
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT
=====

Appearance:

MR BHARAT T RAO(697) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2,3
MR RUTUL P DESAI(6498) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2
NOTICE SERVED(4) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 3,4
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 13/12/2018

ORAL ORDER

By way of last opportunity, put up next week as
prayed for.

AMAR SINGH

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J)